FEES STRUCTURE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026

A. ON ADMISSION (ONE-OFF PAYMENT)

1. Admission fees (payable once) = USD 100

2. Uniform (Payable once) = USD 100

B. Others

Optional					
No.	Service	Full Year	Installment Payments		
			1 st Term-	2 nd Term-	3 rd Term –
			40%	40%	20%
1	Transport	\$ 300	\$ 120	\$ 120	\$ 60
2	Learner Support	\$ 900	\$ 360	\$ 360	\$ 180
3	Personal Assistant	\$ 900	\$ 360	\$ 360	\$ 180
4	Boarding	\$ 900	\$ 360	\$ 360	\$ 180
Mandatory					
	Tuition				
1	Year 7 – 9	\$ 3,000	\$ 1,200	\$ 1,200	\$ 600
2	Year 10-11	\$ 3,000	\$ 1,200	\$ 1,200	\$ 600
3	Year 12-13	\$ 3,600	\$ 1,440	\$ 1,440	\$ 720

C. Discounts

FAMILY DISCOUNT		
2 children	5%	
3 Children	7.5%	
4 Children and above	10%	

Note:

- a. Tuition fees is not inclusive of the Cambridge textbooks and Learner's stationery
- b. Full year payment should cover all mandatory fees for one to benefit.
- c. All discounts are computed against tuition fees only.
- d. Once a learner is enrolled on a particular program/ arrangement for an academic year, withdrawing from it before the academic year ends should first be discussed with the administration or approval. Otherwise, it will attract a penalty.